Bruges Arabian Horse Event (B

International)

Bruges, Belgium

10 Jun 2018, SE Senior
Mares

Position Horse

1st Name: LABIBAH AA
Colour:
Owner: AL
THUMAMA STUD

2nd Name: KANZ AL
NAIF
Colour:
Owner: ISHA ALLAH
ARABIANS

3rd Name: GE MAYSOUN
Colour:
Owner: KLAUS
BUCHBERGER

Score
92.4

91.04

89.69

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

R.H.
TYPE 19.50

HEAD iRV

18.50
B&T 18.50
LEGS 16.00
(([eA"/ 38 19.00

R.H.
TYPE 19.00

19.00
19.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.00
(([eA"/-88 18.00

R.H.

18.50
18.50
18.00

B&T 19.00
LEGS 16.00
(([eA"/-88 18.00

C.R.

19.50
19.00
18.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

C.R.

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.50
15.00
18.50

C.R.

19.00
18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

G.A.
19.50
20.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

G.A.

19.50
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

G.A.
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.00

P
19.50
19.50
18.50
18.50
16.00
19.00

S.T.
19.50
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

S.T.
19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00



4th Name: GE MALIKA
BINT MALIK JAMIL
Colour:
Owner: KLAUS
BUCHBERGER

- Name: HOYAM AL
WAAB
Colour:
Owner: NASSER
ABDULLAH NASSER
AL MANSOURI

Judges

R.H. 11 Regis Huet, FR

C.R. = Cindy Reich, US

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

S.T. = Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS

87.81

R.H.

18.50

18.50
17.50
B&T 17.00
LEGS 15.50
(oA 38 17.50

C.R.
19.00
18.50
17.50
17.50
14.50
18.00

G.A.

18.50
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

No detailed scorecard available

S.T.
18.50
18.50
18.00
17.00
15.00
18.00



	Bruges Arabian Horse Event (B International)
	Judges


